
Ftth Products Fiber Rosette Box FO With 01 SC/APC
Standoff

Basic Information

GUANGZHOU/CHINA

PUNAISGD/CABLEPULS

ISO/CE/ROSH

FTTH FIBER PANEL BOX

100pcs

negotiate

plastic

5-25days

30%TT as deposit,70%Balance before
shipping.

10000pcs

Product Specification

FTTH FIBER PANEL BOX

SC / UPC

Yes

Pc+ABS

SC/LC/ST/FC-based Connector

85x85x22mm (LxAxH)

Blanco

Ftth Products Fiber Rosette Box, 
SC/APC Fiber Rosette Box, 
SC/APC Ftth Fiber Panel Box

Product Description

Ftth Products Roseta Terminal FO Con 01 Enfrentador SC/APC
This FTTH Fiber Faceplate SC LC Optical Socket Panel is designed to splicing and
termination between indoor SC LC fiber optic cable and pigtails. Mainly used for wall mounted type.
Color: Blanco
Medidas: 85x85x22mm (LxAxH)
N° de entradas: 2 puertos
Soporta 2 adaptadores SC Simplex
Adosable a pared
Uso en interiores (indoor)
Nivel de protección: IP54
Cumplimiento con ITU G652D, IEC 61300, ASTM G21, UL 94 V1

for m
ore products please visit us on fiberoptical-cables.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Item No:

Connector Types:

Factory:

Stripper Material:

Connector:

Medidas:

Color:

Highlight:

guangzhou fiber cablepuls co ltd
fiberoptical-cables.com
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Production Supplier Profile

 
Note : Not Included any Fiber Optic connector
Product details
Product name 86 Faceplate termination box
Material PC+ABS
Color White
Dimension 86*86*25mm
Suitable Adapter SC,LC

Fiber type SM&MM
Scope of application 3.0x2.0mm drop cable or indoor cable
Tensile strength > 50 N
Operating temperature -40 ~ +85 C
Mounting wall mount
Product Keywords ftth Outlet Box
 
Features:
1.Dust-proof design with IP-45 Protection level.
2.Integrated with splice cassette and cable management rods.
3.Manage fibers in a reasonable fiber radius condition.
4.Easy to maintain and extend the capacity.
5.Suitable for the fusion splice or mechanical splice.
6.Embedded type surface, easy for installation and removal.
7.1 ports cable entrance for patch cable.
 
 
Configuration:

Material Size Max Capacity Mounting
Way Weight Color

PC+ABS
A*B*C(mm)
86*86*24
 

SC
2 Port

LC
4 Port

Wall
Mounting 0.2kg White

 

+8613687956390 cotton@fibercablepuls.com

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city,Guangdong
province,China
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